THE DATASHEET OF
1N4002G-T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1N4001G – 1N4007G
Document number: DS29002 Rev. 8 - 2
1 of 3
January 2012

• Marking: Type Number
• Weight:  0.30 grams (approximate)
Ordering Information (Note 2)
Device Packaging Shipping
1N4001G-T DO-41 Plastic 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N4002G-T DO-41 Plastic 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N4003G-T DO-41 Plastic 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N4004G-T DO-41 Plastic 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N4005G-T DO-41 Plastic 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N4006G-T DO-41 Plastic 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N4007G-T DO-41 Plastic 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
Maximum Ratings and Electrical Characteristics @TA = 25°C unless otherwise specified
Single phase, half wave, 60Hz, resistive or inductive load.
For capacitive load, derate current by 20%.
Characteristic Symbol 1N4001